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Allan Goodman JV Invitational

Hosted by: Conant High School -

School
Geneva
Lake Park
Hinsdale Central
Conant
Neuqua Valley
Niles West
Mundelein
York
Homewood Flossmoor

Vault
26.300
26.400 ¢
26.200 ¢
25.900 ¢
26.000
25.900 ¢
25.400 ¢
24.900
22.000 ¢

Team Results

Bars
22.800 n
21.100 @
22.200 ¢
19.700
17.200 ¢
17.100 ¢
16.250 ¢
14.450 4
11.650

Beam

24.800
24.300
22.850
23.800 @
22.200
21.300 ¢
21.200 o
20.100 &
16.200

Saturday January 17,2015

Floor
26.050 ¢
24.400
24.200 4
24.050
22.450 ¢
22.800 ¢
23.050
19.800
16.000

Total
99.950
96.200
95.450
93.450
87.850
87.100
85.900
79.250
65.850



Hosted by: Conant High School

Place

—
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Name
Lily Chapman
Molly Lambilotte
Paige Beitzel
Kayla Robinson
Jessica Sprong
Justice Jackson
Kelly Czerpak
Lauren Grief
Emilie Suray
Melina Megaridis
Jordyn West
Julia Harbison
Isabel Monarrez
Haley Melnick
Ciara Raczyk
Karina Hiltenbrand
Sarah Kenkel
Justine O'Leary

Allan-Goodman JV Invitational

Yr.

School
Geneva
Geneva
Geneva
Lake Park
Hinsdale Central
Lake Park
Conant
Lake Park
Conant
Hinsdale Central
Mundelein
Mundelein
York
Niles West
Neuqua Valley
Neuqua Valley
Conant
York

Vault Bars
9.000 8.250
8.700 6.850
8.600 7.700
8.700 7.000
8.300 7.600
8.900 6.900
8.600 6.700
8.600 6.800
8.500 6.900
8.500 7.400
8.700 6.000
8.800 6.200
8.200 6.050
7.900 5.700
8.500 5.500

. 8.800 5.900

7.800 5.900
8.300 4.550

Z7 0

Beam
7.900
8.600
8.300
8.300
7.700
8.000
8.300
8.000
7.600
7.000
7.500
6.800
7.700
7.400
7.500
6.600
7.100
6.800

Saturday January 17,2015

All - Around Order of Finish

Floor
8.150
9.150
8.400
8.400
8.450
8.200
7.700
7.800
8.000
7.450
7.600
7.950
7.100
7.950
7.300
7.400
7.300
7.000

Score
33.300
33.300
33.000
32.400
32.050
32.000
31.300
31.200
31.000
30.350
29.800
29.750
29.050
28.950
28.800
28.700
28.100
26.650

Average
8.3250
8.3250
8.2500
8.1000
8.0125
8.0000
7.8250
7.8000
7.7500
7.5875
7.4500
7.4375
7.2625
7.2375
7.2000
7.1750
7.0250
6.6625



Altan Goodman JV Invitational

Hosted by: Conant High School Saturday January 17,2015

Vault Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Lily Chapman Geneva 0.00 9.000
2 Justice Jackson Lake Park 0.00 8.900
2 Alexis Potocki Hinsdale Central 0.00 8.900
4 Fiori Note Niles West 0.00 8.800
4 Karina Hiltenbrand Neuqua Valley 0.00 8.800
4 Julia Harbison Mundelein 0.00 8.800
4 Julia Leider Lake Park 0.00 8.800
4 Jamie Sherlock Hinsdale Central 0.00 8.800
4 Taylor Salgado Conant 0.00 8.800
10 Anna Schafer Niles West 0.00 8.700
10 Jade Pace Neuqua Valley 0.00 8.700
10 Jordyn West Mundelein 0.00 8.700
10 Kayla Robinson Lake Park 0.00 8.700
10 Molly Lambilotte Geneva 0.00 8.700
15 Lauren Grief Lake Park 0.00 8.600
15 Paige Beitzel Geneva 0.00 8.600
15 Kelly Czerpak Conant 0.00 8.600
18 Ciara Raczyk Neuqua Valley 0.00 8.500
18 Melina Megaridis Hinsdale Central 0.00 8.500
18 Laura Libera Hinsdale Central 0.00 8.500
18 . Emilie Suray Conant 0.00 8.500
22 Adelaide Hindsley York 0.00 8.400
22 Kayla Mullarkey Niles West 0.00 8.400
24 Justine O'Leary York 0.00 8.300
24 Jessica Sprong Hinsdale Central 0.00 8.300
24 Bailey Pihera Geneva 0.00 8.300
27 Isabel Monarrez York 0.00 8.200
27 Danielle Karp Niles West 0.00 8.200
29 Julia Tengesdal Neuqua Valley 0.00 8.100
29 Natalie Zolkos Lake Park 0.00 8.100
29 Tillie Moore Conant 0.00 8.100
32 Haley Melnick Niles West 0.00 7.900
32 Megan Wiese Mundelein 0.00 7.900
34 Sarah Kenkel Conant 0.00 7.800
35 Tara Thrall Homewood Flossmoor 0.00 7.600
35 Casey Fleming Homewood Flossmoor 0.00 7.600
37 Avery Martin Neuqua Valley 0.00 7.400
38 Shy Norwood Homewood Flossmoor 0.00 6.800
39 Aquena Thomas York 0.00 6.700
40 Jasmine Hoddenbach York 0.00 6.500




Hosted by: Conant High School

Place

—
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Uneven Parallel

Name
Lily Chapman
Paige Beitzel
Jessica Sprong
Melina Megaridis
Julia Leider
Alexis Potocki
Mia Randeill
Kayla Robinson
Toni Marano
Justice Jackson
Emilie Suray
Molly Lambilotte
Lauren Grief
Kelly Czerpak
Kayla Mullarkey

Allan Goodman JV Invitational

Yr.

Courtney Fauser-Warren

Julia Harbison
Tillie Moore
Isabel Monarrez
Jordyn West
Karina Hiltenbrand
Sarah Kenkel
Jade Pace
Hallie Furfori
Haley Melnick
Ciara Raczyk
Vy Huynh
Jessica Vierke
Justine O'Leary
Jeimmy Alverado
Susie Graves
Amauri Thomas
Hannah Monteilh
Courtney Hayman
Katie O'Neil
Annie Daab
Erica Greaney
Casey Fleming
Tara Thrall

[ Kt

Akiad

School
Geneva
Geneva
Hinsdale Central
Hinsdale Central
Lake Park
Hinsdale Central
Hinsdale Central
Lake Park
Hinsdale Central
Lake Park
Conant
Geneva
Lake Park
Conant
Niles West
Lake Park
Mundelein
Conant
York
Mundelein
Neuqua Valley
Conant
Neuqua Valley
Conant
Niles West
Neuqua Valley
Niles West
Neuqua Valley
York
Niles West
Niles West
Mundelein
Homewood Flossmoor
Neuqua Valley
York
Mundelein
Homewood Flossmoor
Homewood Flossmoor
Homewood Flossmoor

Saturday January 17,2015

Bars Order of Finish

Ded.
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

B

Score
8.250,
7.700
7.600
7.400-
7.200.
7.200-
7.150-
7.000 -
7.000-
6.900 -
6.900-
6.850-
6.800¢
6.700°
6.600°
6.500 -
6.200 -
6.100°
6.050-
6.000-
5.900
5.900°
5.800~
5.800
5.700
5.500-
4.800 -
4.750 -
4.550°
4.150°
4.100
4.050 -
3.950 .
3.900-
3.850 -
3.850"
3.850
3.850
3.850



? Allan Goodman JV Invitational .
Hosted by: Conant High School Saturday January 17,2015

Balance Beam Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Molly Lambilotte . Geneva 0.00 8.600
2 Kayla Robinson . Lake Park 0.00 8.300
2 Paige Beitzel . Geneva 0.00 8.300
2 Kelly Czerpak . Conant 0.00 8.300
5 Justice Jackson . Lake Park 0.00 8.000
5 Lauren Grief . Lake Park 0.00 8.000
7 Julia Leider . Lake Park 0.00 7.900
7 Lily Chapman . Geneva 0.00 7.900
7 Tillie Moore . Conant 0.00 7.900
10 Claire Pocius . Hinsdale Central 0.00 7.750
11 Isabel Monarrez . York 0.00 7.700
11 Jessica Sprong . Hinsdale Central 0.00 7.700
13 Courtney Hayman . Neuqua Valley 0.00 7.600
13 Bailey Pihera . Geneva 0.00 7.600
13 Emilie Suray . Conant 0.00 7.600
16 Ciara Raczyk . Neuqua Valley 0.00 7.500
16 Jordyn West . Mundelein 0.00 7.500
16 Courtney Fauser-Warren . Lake Park 0.00 7.500
19 Haley Melnick . Niles West 0.00 7.400
19 Laura Libera . Hinsdale Central 0.10 7.400
21 Danielle Karp . Niles West 0.00 7.100
21 Julia Tengesdal . Neuqua Valley 0.00 7.100
21 Jessica Vierke . Neuqua Valley 0.00 7.100
21 Sarah Kenkel . Conant 0.00 7.100
25 Melina Megaridis . Hinsdale Central 0.00 7.000
26 Megan Wiese . Mundelein 0.00 6.900
26 Taylor Salgado . Conant 0.00 6.900
28 Justine O'Leary . York 0.00 6.800
28 Vy Huynh . Niles West 0.00 6.800
28 Julia Harbison . Mundelein 0.00 6.800
31 Amanda Shabo . Niles West 0.00 6.700
32 Karina Hiltenbrand . Neuqua Valley 0.00 6.600
32 Carly Gallo . Hinsdale Central 0.00 6.600
34 Annie Daab . Mundelein 0.00 6.500
35 Tia Chung Swanson . Niles West 0.00 5.900
36 Shy Norwood . Homewood Flossmoor 0.00 5.700
36 Amanda Fieramosca . Homewood Flossmoor 0.00 5.700
38 Adelaide Hindsley . York 0.00 5.600
39 Anilu Rios . York 0.00 5.400
40 Melanie Aguilar . Mundelein 0.00 5.200
41 Katie O'Nell . York 0.00 5.000
42 Tara Thrall . Homewood Flossmoor 0.00 4.800
43 Casey Fleming . Homewood Flossmoor 0.00 4.600
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Hosted by: Conant High School

Place
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‘Allan Goodman JV Invitational

Saturday January 17,2015

Floor Exercise Order of Finish

Name
Molly Lambilotte
Bailey Pihera
Jessica Sprong
Kayla Robinson
Paige Beitzel
Taylor Salgado
Justice Jackson
Lily Chapman
Jamie Sherlock
Emilie Suray
Haley Melnick
Julia Harbison
Lauren Grief
Julia Tengesdal
Kelly Czerpak
Carly Gallo
Jordyn West
Savannah Nickel
Annie Daab
Fiori Note
Melina Megaridis
Amanda Shabo
Karina Hiltenbrand
Ciara Raczyk
Natalie Zolkos
Sarah Kenkel
Jade Pace
Kassandra Aguilar
Isabel Monarrez
Justine O'Leary
Alexis Potocki
Tia Chung Swanson
Hallie Furfori
Vy Huynh
Avery Martin
Megan Wiese
Shy Norwood
Adelaide Hindsley
Amanda Fieramosca
Katie O'Neil
Imani Muhammad
Mariana Cedillo

Yr.

School
Geneva
Geneva
Hinsdale Central
Lake Park
Geneva
Conant
Lake Park
Geneva
Hinsdale Central
Conant
Niles West
Mundelein
Lake Park
Neuqua Valley
Conant
Hinsdale Central
Mundelein
Lake Park
Mundelein
Niles West
Hinsdale Central
Niles West
Neuqua Valley
Neuqua Valley
Lake Park
Conant
Neuqua Valley
Mundelein
York
York
Hinsdale Central
Niles West
Conant
Niles West
Neuqua Valley
Mundelein
Homewood Flossmoor
York
Homewood Flossmoor
York
Homewood Flossmoor
York

Ded.
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score
9.150
8.500
8.450
8.400
8.400
8.350
8.200
8.150
8.100
8.000
7.950
7.950
7.800
7.750
7.700
7.650
7.600
7.600
7.500
7.450
7.450
7.400
7.400
7.300
7.300
7.300
7.150
7.150
7.100
7.000
7.000
6.900
6.900
6.300
6.250
6.000
6.000
5.700
5.300
5.100
4.700
3.300



